
 $100

 $36

 $18

 OTHER $

DONATION FORM

PAYMENT:

PLEASE SEND WITH A FORM OF PAYMENT TO:
Marlene Meyerson JCC Manhattan
Development Department
334 Amsterdam Avenue
New York, NY  10023

DONOR INFORMATION: 

Name/List As

Address

City                   State                      Zip

Primary Phone

Email

YES, I want to support the Marlene Meyerson  
JCC Manhattan with a gift of:

 $5,000

 $2,500

 $1,000

 $500

 $250

I WANT TO SUPPORT THE MARLENE 
MEYERSON JCC MANHATTAN BY:

 Giving a gift in honor of:

 Giving a gift in memory of:

 Including a corporate matching gift. 
Please contact development@jccmanhattan.org.

 Check: Please make checks payable to:  
     Marlene Meyerson JCC Manhattan

 Credit Card:  

Please charge my:    Visa     MC     Amex

Card Number

Expiration Date                                                CCV

If you would like to direct your gift to a specific  
JCC Center or program, please list it here:


