

## **DONATION FORM**

YES, I want to support the Marlene Meyerson JCC Manhattan with a gift of:		I WANT TO SUPPORT THE MARLENE MEYERSON JCC MANHATTAN BY:
<b>O</b> \$5,000	O \$100	O Giving a gift in honor of:
<b>O</b> \$2,500	O \$36	
<b>O</b> \$1,000	O \$18	Giving a gift in memory of:
<b>O</b> \$500	O OTHER \$	
<b>O</b> \$250		<ul> <li>Including a corporate matching gift.</li> <li>Please contact development@jccmanhattan.org.</li> </ul>
-	ke to direct your gift to a specific program, please list it here:	
PAYMENT:		DONOR INFORMATION:
O Check: Please make checks payable to: Marlene Meyerson JCC Manhattan		Name/List As
○Credit Card:		Address
Please charge my: ○ Visa ○ MC ○ Amex		City State Zip
Card Number		Primary Phone
Expiration Date CCV		Email
		PLEASE SEND WITH A FORM OF PAYMENT TO:  Marlene Meyerson JCC Manhattan  Development Department



334 Amsterdam Avenue New York, NY 10023